
East Catholic High School

Carpool 2018-2019

LastName First Name Grade Parent/Guardian Address Town Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Davis Kaleigh 11 Heather McNamee 123 Notch Rd Bolton 860-908-3998 blacksheep333@charter.net

Posniak Nathan 9 Christina & Jason Posniak 4 Hayfield Lane Broad Brook 860-370-9586 860-297-2498 christina.posniak@gmail.com

Sadlak Susan 10 Susan & Michael 76 Hemlock Lane Coventry 860-771-8099 860-226-2893 susan.sadlak@sbcglobal.net

Ciottone Jonathan 9 Angela Ciottone 12 Chatsworth Court East Granby 860-944-3421 aciottone@yahoo.com

Hall Trey 11 Takaya Owens 2 Holy Lane Glastonbury 860-377-9243 takaya_owens@hotmail.com

Li Xinran(Heidi) 11 Jane Gu 137 Stanley Drive Glastonbury 860-657-6302 860-282-6474 guchenchen@gmail.com

Riley Owen 9 Claudia Riley 18 Jones Street Hebron 860-462-3014 claudia-riley@comcast.net

Turco Ryan 9 Christine Turco 21 Winthrop Rd Hebron 860-228-3865 860-986-9635 christine.turco@lego.com

Miller Jacob 11 Bonnie Miller 736 Vernon Street Manchester 860-416-4165 bonniemiller565@gmail.com

Muldoon Jake 9 Marc & Becky 21 Hemlock Drive Marlborough 860-878-4441 860-878-8650 muldoon21@comcast.net

Audette Lucas 9 Holly & Ron Audette 404 South River Road Tolland 860-424-2550 860-424-2605 rhdrainman@yahoo.com

Wellings Jsaon 9 Karen Wellings 50 Bonair Hill Road Tolland 860-896-1610 860-728-7587 karenwellings@att.net

Langan Triston 9 Suzehn Langan 36 Elizabeth Lane Vernon 860-783-8808 860-709-3906 liveabetterlife5@gmail.com

Orchen BakerElizabeth 9 Lisa Orchen & John Baker 395 Church Street Wethersfield 860-257-7097860-242-5573 x2652 lisaorchen@aol.com

Rivera Ilyssa 9 Nydia Gonzalez 25 Timothy Terrace Windsor 860-402-3887 nydiarivera@hotmail.com
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